Contact: +48 58 781 33 99 sales@niviss.com  www.niviss.com
1 / 6
NIVISS reserves the right to make technical changes without prior notice.
Copyright © NIVISS 2026-02-03 R02
DK221204
CREE LED® High Efficacy
LED Modules 24R500X35-XQE family
➢ SPECIFICATION

➢ ELECTRICAL
INSTALLATION
➢ ORDERING CODE
ORDERING CODE / ARTICLE CODE DESCRIPTION
MOD-24R500X35-XQEA0-RGB30-VB02 LED Module, 24 LED, XQ-E, RGB + Warm White, High Density,  black soldermask, 500x35 mm
MOD-24R500X35-XQEA0-RGB40-VB02 LED Module, 24 LED, XQ-E, RGB + Neutral White, High Density,  black soldermask, 500x35 mm
MOD-24R500X35-XQEA0-RGB65-VB02 LED Module, 24 LED, XQ-E, RGB + Cool White, High Density,  black soldermask, 500x35 mm
➢ COMMERCIAL
INFORMATION
 COMMERCIAL INFORMATION
Connector WAGO 2060
Available Lenses CA16205_GABRIELLA-MIDI-O
Minimum Order Quantity 10 pcs.
Warranty 2 years
Power Supply
PS-APC MEAN-WELL
PS-LPC-20 MEAN-WELL
PS-LPC-35 MEAN-WELL
PS-LPC-60 MEAN-WELL
PS-LPHC-18
Contact: +48 58 781 33 99 sales@niviss.com  www.niviss.com
6 / 6
NIVISS reserves the right to make technical changes without prior notice.